Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS52457125   page 1
June 26, 2025 7:08 PM
3-7/8"
[98mm]
ø4-1/4"
[108mm]

•	 Holds up to 3 optical accessories
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Product Specifications  page 3
•	 Westwood 904 Photometric data  page 4
Dimensions
Westwood 904
Wall Mount Cylinder
Typical Applications
•Outdoor Wall • Architectural • Commercial Landscape • Hospitality
• Multi-family • Residential • Education
Note: Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your representative for additional options and finishes.
           IDA certified for 3000K and warmer only (Only Westwood 904).
AVAIL ABL E
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BABA
BUILD AMERICA
BUY AMERICA
Product Certification
Product Features
Westwood 904
PS52457125   page 2
June 26, 2025 7:08 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:
Domestic
Preferences
Series Source
(for LED, select from each column and combine)
Voltage Finish
Domestic
Preferences 1 Series
Source
 (for LED, select from each column and combine)
Voltage 2 Finish  3
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
BABA=Build America Buy
America Act
904=LED Westwood Up or Down Wall Fixture Single
904-2=MR16 Westwood Up/Down Wall Fixture-Dual Head Round
904-UD=LED Westwood Up/Down Wall Fixture-Dual Head, Round
904-SQ-2=MR16 Westwood Up/Down Wall Fixture-Single Head,Square
904-SQ-UD=LED Westwood Up/Down Wall Fixture-Dual Head, Square
50MR16=50W max. Halogen MR16 (lamp not included) 12=12V Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
8LED=8W LED
lamp included
27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K
10=10° Spot
25=25° Narrow
36=36° Wide
5LED=5W LED
lamp included
AM=Amber
(585-595nm)
25=25° Narrow
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations